Idépont Teriilet
1989.04.05. SUMONY
1989.08.16. SUMONY
1989.10.17. SUMONY
1989.11.05. SUMONY

Korzet
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK

Megfigyeld 1
ONODI MIKLOS
TABOR
ONODI MIKLOS
MOLNAR ISTVAN

Megfigyeld 2

ES TARSAI

Faj
Havasi partfuto
Havasi partfuto
Havasi partfuto
Havasi partfuto

Him Tojo Ad Juv Imm Pull Egyéb Ossz

0 0 0 O

0 0 0 O
0 0 0 O
0 0 0 O

0

0
0
0

0

0
0
0

1
2
9
10

1
2
9
10



